Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph
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18/07/15
12/04/15
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19/11/11
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Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
BG South East Region Youth Champs
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Wycombe District Sprint Meet

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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29.95
30.10
29.46
30.17
30.62
29.94
30.35
29.77
30.39
31.29
30.58
30.53
30.84
31.42
31.80
32.62
32.47
35.21
36.88
34.90
37.55
42.62

47.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

381
434
411
405
431
402
384
411
395
418
393
360
386
388
376
356
343
318
322
253
220
259
208
142
101

Round

F

m I I

Date

19/09/15
18/07/15
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31/05/15
12/04/15
07/02/15
21/09/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
12/04/14
09/02/14
22/09/13
13/07/13
05/05/13
13/04/13
17/02/13
12/05/12
12/02/12
19/11/11
14/05/11
13/02/11
28/11/10
15/05/10
23/05/09
18/10/08

Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
BG South East Region Youth Champs
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet
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High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Cardiff

High Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



