Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.40	434	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.46	431	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
29.77	418	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
29.94	411	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.95	411	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.10	405	н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.17	402	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.35	395	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.39	393	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.53	388		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.58	386	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.62	384	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.70	381	, E	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.84	376	, E	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
		F		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•	,	
31.29	360		22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
31.42	356	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.80	343	F -	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
32.47	322	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
32.62	318	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
34.90	259	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
35.21	253	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
36.88	220	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
37.55	208		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
42.62	142		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
47.70	101		18/10/08	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.70	381	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
29.40	434	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.95	411	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.10	405	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
29.46	431	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
30.17	402	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.62	384	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
29.94	411	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.35	395	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.77	418	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.39	393	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.29	360	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.58	386	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.53	388		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
30.84	376	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
31.42	356	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.80	343	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
32.62	318	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
32.47	322	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
35.21	253	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
36.88	220	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
34.90	259	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
37.55	208		15/05/10	Wycombe District Sprint Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
42.62	142		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
47.70	101		18/10/08	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS